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RECOMMENDED
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B o ¥ Global Travel Insurance Plus (GTIP) | [P

9ILDUIBUADIWAUASOD / Sum Insured

AJUAUASOYL / Coverage 1umoriolan / WORLDWIDE PLUS urmoluioie / ASIA PLUS
Basic®  Silver Gold Piatinum Basic®  Silver Gold  Platinum

1. maursfiufegiRomdnignna 2.u,1° / Personal Accident Benefit | 2,000,000 | 2,000,000 | 3,000,000 | 5,000,000 | 1,000,000 | 2,000,000 | 3,000,000 | 5,000,000

2. iinwimennangiiwuacgunn / Medical Expenses 2,000,000 | 2,000,000 | 3,000,000 | 5,000,000 | 2,000,000 | 2,000,000 | 3,000,000 | 5,000,000
2.1 myinwmennadadedluyszmalne / 50,000 200,000 300,000 | 500,000 50,000 200,000 | 300,000 | 500,000
Follow-up treatment in Thailand
22 nmiunmimmeendsnludszmalne s / 100000 | 200000 | 300000 | 500,000 | 100000 | 200000 | 300000 | 500,000

Medical treatment in Thailand

3 n’nmﬂmﬁsqndumnﬂﬂ«mimh:\m/ 2,000,000 | 2,000,000 | 3,000,000 | 5000000 | 2,000,000 | 2,000,000 | 3,000,000 | 5000000
Evacuation and repatriation

4. nvinsaraismBenumsunmignidu / Emergency Medical Assistance

4.1 nwﬂaujwnh:ﬁw'iuludmhnm / Compassionate visit x Actual Cost | Actual Cost | Actual Cost x Actual Cost | Actual Cost | Actual Cost
4.2 nmydeigdieriniudszinn / Return of minor x Actual Cost | Actual Cost | Actual Cost x Actual Cost | Actual Cost | Actual Cost
4.3 nrsfuw Myswdin uazmadie / 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000

Search, rescue and recovery

5. nsunnmaAun / Trip cancellation 10,000 10,000 100,000 100,000 10,000 10,000 100,000 100,000
6. NMIBAI TV TURUNI / Trip curtailment x x 100,000 100,000 x x 100,000 100,000
7. muganinvienruadvwiosesfunizlunaiuma / 10,000 10,000 50,000 50,000 10,000 10,000 50,000 50,000

Loss or damage of personal baggage

8. mavirvoamyniRun / Cover of delay

21 muErinersuuTusanavy / Delays in means of public transport x 2,000 10,000 20,000 x 2,000 10,000 20,000
8.2 niariwesdumss / Delayed collection of baggage x 2,000 20,000 20,000 x 2,000 20,000 20,000
8.3 rmidlaenanaine / Hijack x X 50,000 50,000 X % 50,000 50,000
8.4 nawmaseiiordy / Missed connection - flight x 2,000 10,000 20,000 . 2,000 10,000 20,000

9. niggywiwsasnmiBaifiuma / Loss of passport x X 5,000 5,000 x x 5,000 5,000

10, Arwiuiindoyananiouen / Personal legal Uability x 1,000,000 | 2,000,000 | 5,000,000 x 1,000,000 | 2,000,000 | 5,000,000

11, arwiviinduwindmiviow / Rental car excess x « 10,000 20,000 x x 10,000 20,000

12. Arufunsesfnad / Golf extension x % x 20,000 * x x 20,000

13, Gusaserslfsswidinmim lulsmunnasradsaon / x 1,000 per day|2,000 per day3,000 per day x 1,000 per day(2,000 per day(3,000 per day|

Overseas hospitalization benefit max 10,000 | max 20,000 | max 30,000 max 10,000 | max 20,000 | max 30,000

wiwIne / Remark
‘au. 1 mredimsdeTin nuggudealya: mem wiapmormordusng o /
Loss of Ue, disrmnemberment, toss of ught or total permanent disability

p i ey . 0 - )
52 21, *¥8 22 vivwssvwmldedndvasinemraiiadetuluisssom 7 Rusndmndanminiulnissnalng /
2 The company shall pay such costs incurred within 7 days of the retum to thalland
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Trip Duration (Days)

Annual (max 365 days)

508 B

« AunsBIRTINY IR m“awnqwmqun-w\nhu

« Covers medical expenses from injuries and
illness up to 5.000,000 baht
o
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 Coverage includes medical expenses for

injuries fron Ngh-risk sports such as

diving, skiing, or bungee jumpng
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Basic Silver
IwusSHINEo / Single - Trip

1-4 300 334 600

5-6 350 450 715

7-8 370 500 990

9-10 399 600 1,230

11-15 600 790 1,590

16-22 849 1,275 2,210

23-31 999 1,600 2,680

32-45 1,530 2,090 3,200

46-60 1,950 2,500 3,850

61-75 2,300 3,340 4,900
76-94 2,500 3,843 5,500
95-105 3,500 4,467 7,490
106-121 4,100 5,090 8,400
122-151 5,200 6,345 10,250
152-182 6,500 7,599 12,530

IWUSIED oumciudviando sdandoluinudwoudurisy / Annual Multi - Trip, max length

Annual (max 31 days) 2,000 2,450 4,000
Annual (max 60 days) 2,500 3,120 4,800
Annual (max 90 days) 3,600 4,225 5,800
Annual (max 120 days) 5,750 6,427 9,000
15,500 19,000 26,200

idsus:riufe (un) /

dumorolan / WORLDWIDE PLUS
Gold Platinum

990 200
1,290 240
1,772 280
1,996 340
2,750 450
3,370 524
3,993 628
5,674 770
6,180 907
7,910 1,220
9,390 1,475
11,145 1,975
12,900 2,350
15,895 2,775
18,890 3,260

per trip as per plan selected
5,700 1,200
7,400 1,600
10,000 1,900
13,990 2,650
44,000 5,925

e
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Global Travel Insurance Plus (GTIP)

Premium (Baht)

X ¢

Inu33au

Basic’ Silver Gold Platinum

AWAUASOOWIAY / Special Coverages
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* Dental treatment cover for relief of pain
up to 16,000 bat
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« Aunsasnrinymuiaa IPD, OPD
You don't have to
e Free choice
nedical ex

treatment

hrs.

+66 2 569 0230

» 24 hours. Worldwide

emergency call center

+66 2 569 0230

f he

dumoluloiBy / ASIA PLUS
290 470
300 595
a27 690
597 850
767 1,150
937 1,650
1,108 2,030
1,364 2,450
1,620 2,995
2,215 3775
2,641 4,200
2,962 5,720
3,371 6,450
4016 7,950
4922 9,775
1,992 2,850
2,591 3,700
3,200 5,000
4,038 7,100

advance
sDItal o
ses for inpatient and

688
999
1,300
1,600
2,150
2,795
3,300
4,325
5,226
6,450
7,500
9,990
11,100
13,740
15,975

4,400
6,400
8,700
12,210

money




